Energy Price Fact Sheet

“Oysimplveneray: Simply Energy
GSImpY gy NSW Residential Standing Offer EO - SIMO0O0010SR

Customer Type Fuel Type Distributor(s) Tariff Type Offer Type Release Date

Residential Electricity Endeavour (Electricity) Peak Only Standard 08-Aug-2018

Electricity offer

Contract Term No contract term
Contract expiry details The agreement continues until you or we end it.
Bill frequency Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

Peak Price (exc. GST) Price (incl. GST)
Any time

First 1000 kWh quarterly 27.96 cents per kWh 30.756 cents per kWh
Second 750 kWh quarterly 27.05 cents per kWh 29.755 cents per kWh
Remaining Usage 25.35 cents per kWh 27.885 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge 78.60 cents per day 86.460 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period,
regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: ‘kWh’ stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage. Times shown on this offer
are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility Criteria This offer is available to residential customers in New South Wales within the
Ausgrid, Endeavour and Essential electricity distribution network areas with
the necessary metering system/configuration. You are eligible for this offer if
you have Solar. The solar feed in tariff you will receive is based on the
distributor’s network tariff code. Standing offer rates are only available where
Simply Energy is the designated retailer. For eligibility please call 13 88 08.

Price Changes We vary our standing offer prices by publishing the variation in a newspaper
and our website at least 10 business days before it starts. Standing offer
prices will not be varied more than once every 6 months. We also include
details with your next bill if the variation affects you.

Credit Card payment fee A 0.6% (inc. GST) charge may apply to card payments by VISA or MasterCard.

Disconnection Fee Fixed Rate - $95.37
Disconnection at meter fee (inc. GST) This fee includes a Simply Energy
administration fee.

Reconnection Fee Fixed Rate - $95.37
Reconnection fee (Normal Hours, inc. GST). Additional after hours charges
may apply. This fee includes a Simply Energy administration fee.

Solar feed-in tariff options

Solar Bonus Scheme 1 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)

Solar Bonus Scheme 2 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)

Market Based Scheme 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For further details on the information presented in this Energy Price Fact Sheet, or for full terms and conditions, please
visit www.simplyenergy.com.au or call Simply Energy on 13 88 08.
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Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's Website
Simply Energy 138808 http://www.simplyenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au




Energy Price Fact Sheet

“Oysimplveneray: Simply Energy
GI>IMPY gy NSW Residential Standing Offer EO - SIMO0O0011SR

Customer Type Fuel Type Distributor(s) Tariff Type Offer Type Release Date
Residential Electricity [ Endeavour (Electricity)| Peak + Controlled Load Standard 08-Aug-2018

Electricity offer

Contract Term No contract term
Contract expiry details The agreement continues until you or we end it.
Bill frequency Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

Peak Price (exc. GST) Price (incl. GST)
Any time

First 1000 kWh quarterly 27.96 cents per kWh 30.756 cents per kWh
Second 750 kWh quarterly 27.05 cents per kWh 29.755 cents per kWh
Remaining Usage 25.35 cents per kWh 27.885 cents per kWh
Controlled Price (exc. GST) Price (incl. GST)
Any time

All Usage 13.02 cents per kWh 14.322 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge 83.16 cents per day 91.476 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period,
regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: ‘kWh’ stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage. Times shown on this offer
are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility Criteria This offer is available to residential customers in New South Wales within the
Ausgrid, Endeavour and Essential electricity distribution network areas with
the necessary metering system/configuration. You are eligible for this offer if
you have Solar. The solar feed in tariff you will receive is based on the
distributor’s network tariff code. Standing offer rates are only available where
Simply Energy is the designated retailer. For eligibility please call 13 88 08.

Price Changes We vary our standing offer prices by publishing the variation in a newspaper
and our website at least 10 business days before it starts. Standing offer
prices will not be varied more than once every 6 months. We also include
details with your next bill if the variation affects you.

Credit Card payment fee A 0.6% (inc. GST) charge may apply to card payments by VISA or MasterCard.

Disconnection Fee Fixed Rate - $95.37

Disconnection at meter fee (inc. GST) This fee includes a Simply Energy
administration fee.

Reconnection Fee Fixed Rate - $95.37

Reconnection fee (Normal Hours, inc. GST). Additional after hours charges
may apply. This fee includes a Simply Energy administration fee.

Solar feed-in tariff options

Solar Bonus Scheme 1 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)

Solar Bonus Scheme 2 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)

Market Based Scheme 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)
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Electricity offer terms and conditions

For further details on the information presented in this Energy Price Fact Sheet, or for full terms and conditions, please
visit www.simplyenergy.com.au or call Simply Energy on 13 88 08.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's Website

Simply Energy 138808 http://www.simplyenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Energy Price Fact Sheet

“Oysimplveneray: Simply Energy
GI>IMPY gy NSW Residential Standing Offer EO - SIMO00012SR

Customer Type Fuel Type Distributor(s) Tariff Type Offer Type Release Date
Residential Electricity [ Endeavour (Electricity)| Peak + Controlled Load Standard 08-Aug-2018

Electricity offer

Contract Term No contract term
Contract expiry details The agreement continues until you or we end it.
Bill frequency Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

Peak Price (exc. GST) Price (incl. GST)
Any time

First 1000 kWh quarterly 27.96 cents per kWh 30.756 cents per kWh
Second 750 kWh quarterly 27.05 cents per kWh 29.755 cents per kWh
Remaining Usage 25.35 cents per kWh 27.885 cents per kWh
Controlled Price (exc. GST) Price (incl. GST)
Any time

All Usage 16.41 cents per kWh 18.051 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge 83.16 cents per day 91.476 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period,
regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: ‘kWh’ stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage. Times shown on this offer
are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility Criteria This offer is available to residential customers in New South Wales within the
Ausgrid, Endeavour and Essential electricity distribution network areas with
the necessary metering system/configuration. You are eligible for this offer if
you have Solar. The solar feed in tariff you will receive is based on the
distributor’s network tariff code. Standing offer rates are only available where
Simply Energy is the designated retailer. For eligibility please call 13 88 08.

Price Changes We vary our standing offer prices by publishing the variation in a newspaper
and our website at least 10 business days before it starts. Standing offer
prices will not be varied more than once every 6 months. We also include
details with your next bill if the variation affects you.

Credit Card payment fee A 0.6% (inc. GST) charge may apply to card payments by VISA or MasterCard.

Disconnection Fee Fixed Rate - $95.37

Disconnection at meter fee (inc. GST) This fee includes a Simply Energy
administration fee.

Reconnection Fee Fixed Rate - $95.37

Reconnection fee (Normal Hours, inc. GST). Additional after hours charges
may apply. This fee includes a Simply Energy administration fee.

Solar feed-in tariff options

Solar Bonus Scheme 1 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)

Solar Bonus Scheme 2 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)

Market Based Scheme 8.00 cents per kWh
(GST application if GST Registered)
(cents per kWh exported)
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Electricity offer terms and conditions

For further details on the information presented in this Energy Price Fact Sheet, or for full terms and conditions, please
visit www.simplyenergy.com.au or call Simply Energy on 13 88 08.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's Website

Simply Energy 138808 http://www.simplyenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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